ITroféu 390cc EK1 - A

12 Prova Euroindy 0,900 Km
Treinos Cronometrados 05-03-2016 15:08 . .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
6 47.602 +1.410 16:17:16.479
(1) Carlos Martins 7 46.550 +0.358 16:18:03.029
1 57.528 +11715  16:13:03.827 8 46.482 +0.290  16:18:49.511
2 47.309 +1.496 16:13:51.136 9 46.813 +0.621 16:19:36.324
3 47.178 +1.365  16:14:38.314 10 46.192 - 16:20:22.516
4 48.170 +2.357 16:15:26.484 11 46.944 +0.752 16:21:09.460
5 47.734 +1.921 16:16:14.218 12 46.712 +0.520 16:21:56.172
6 46.541 +0.728 16:17:00.759 13 46.739 +0.547 16:22:42.911
7 46.253 +0.440 16:17:47.012
8 46.073 +0.260 16:18:33.085 (12) Vitor Coelho
9 w - 16:19:18.898 1 57.394 +10.285 16:13:05.261
10 57.799 +11.986 16:20:16.697 2 49.546 +2.437 16:13:54.807
11 46.170 +0.357 16:21:02.867 3 49.111 +2.002 16:14:43.918
12 46.439 +0.626  16:21:49.306 4 49.259 +2.150  16:15:33.177
13 48.947 +3.134 16:22:38.253 5 49.132 +2.023 16:16:22.309
6 48.607 +1.498 16:17:10.916
(25) Jodo Coelho 7 48.040 +0.931 16:17:58.956
1 56.551 +10724  16:13:11.975 8 48.053 +0.944 16:18:47.009
2 47.950 +2.123 16:13:59.925 9 48.057 +0.948 16:19:35.066
3 47.684 +1.857 16:14:47.609 10 47.596 +0.487 16:20:22.662
4 47.815 +1.988 16:15:35.424 11 47.587 +0.478 16:21:10.249
5 47.220 +1.393  16:16:22.644 12 47.109 | - 16:21:57.358
6 47.141 +1.314 16:17:09.785 13 47.540 +0.431 16:22:44.898
7 46.643 +0.816 16:17:56.428
8 46.137 +0.310 16:18:42.565 (13) Francisco Coelho
9 46.837 +1.010 16:19:29.402 1 56.496 +9.057 16:13:06.698
10 w‘ - 16:20:15.229 2 49.611 +2.172 16:13:56.309
11 47.500 +1.673 16:21:02.729 3 49.670 +2.231 16:14:45.979
12 53.851 +8.024 16:21:56.580 4 51.797 +4.358 16:15:37.776
13 46.723 +0.896 16:22:43.303 5 48.442 +1.003 16:16:26.218
6 47.789 +0.350 16:17:14.007
(31) Paulo Cabaco 7 47.819 +0.380 16:18:01.826
1 1:08.734 +22.904 16:13:20.942 8 47.439 - 16:18:49.265
2 47.788 +1.958 16:14:08.730 9 47.945 +0.506 16:19:37.210
3 47.519 +1.689 16:14:56.249 10 47.772 +0.333 16:20:24.982
4 47.456 +1.626 16:15:43.705 11 47.591 +0.152 16:21:12.573
5 47.040 +1.210 16:16:30.745 12 48.257 +0.818 16:22:00.830
6 46.584 +0.754 16:17:17.329 13 48.345 +0.906 16:22:49.175
7 46.169 +0.339 16:18:03.498
8 48.107 +2.277  16:18:51.605 (3) Nuno Cruz
9 46.336 +0.506 16:19:37.941 1 56.621 +6.776 16:13:07.218
10 51.064 +5.234  16:20:29.005 2 50.198 +0.353 16:13:57.416
11 46.308 +0.478 16:21:15.313 3 2:09.994 +1:20.149 16:16:07.410
12 45.830 - 16:22:01.143 4 49.845 - 16:16:57.255
13 46.102 +0.272 16:22:47.245 5 6:45.100 +5:55.255 16:23:42.355
(26) Carlos Freitas (9) Rui Simplicio
1 1:07.263 21111 16:13:12.719 1 59.911 +8.300  16:13:09.528
2 48.873 +2.721 16:14:01.592 2 55.438 +3.827 16:14:04.966
3 47.579 +1.427 16:14:49.171 3 55.920 +4.309 16:15:00.886
4 47.796 +1.644 16:15:36.967 4 56.711 +5.100 16:15:57.597
5 47.764 +1.612 16:16:24.731 5 53.678 +2.067 16:16:51.275
6 46.474 +0.322 16:17:11.205 6 53.566 +1.955 16:17:44.841
7 46.335 +0.183 16:17:57.540 7 51.611 - 16:18:36.452
8 46.310 +0.158 16:18:43.850 8 58.547 +6.936 16:19:34.999
9 46.152 - 16:19:30.002 9 52.139 +0.528 16:20:27.138
10 46.315 +0.163 16:20:16.317 10 51.767 +0.156 16:21:18.905
11 46.425 +0.273 16:21:02.742 11 52.770 +1.159 16:22:11.675
12 46.407 +0.255 16:21:49.149
(14) Pedro Carvalho
1 57.099 +10.907 16:13:09.794
2 52,731 +6.539 16:14:02.525
3 49.184 +2.992 16:14:51.709
4 48.841 +2.649 16:15:40.550
5 48.327 +2.135 16:16:28.877
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